E
u
ro
lin
x
1
2
V

S
u
p
p
li
e
s
P
o
w
e
r
Part # Description
Suggested
List Price
L-EUL3W-197W-1 7.75” (197 mm) 12VDC 3W Eurolinx 3000K $87.05
L-EUL7W-502W-1 19.75” (502 mm) 12VDC 7W Eurolinx 3000K $112.50
L-EUL11W-806W-1 31.75” (806 mm) 12VDC 11W Eurolinx 3000K $140.30
L-EUL15W-1111W-1 43.75” (1111 mm) 12VDC 15W Eurolinx 3000K $168.25
L-EUL3W-197C-1 7.75” (197 mm) 12VDC 3W Eurolinx 5000K $87.05
L-EUL7W-502C-1 19.75” (502 mm)  12VDC 7W Eurolinx 5000K $112.50
L-EUL11W-806C-1 31.75” (806 mm) 12VDC 11W Eurolinx 5000K $140.30
L-EUL15W-1111C-1 43.75” (1111 mm) 12VDC 15W Eurolinx 5000K $168.25
Part # Description
Suggested
List Price
L-EULNK-15-WH-1 6” (15 cm) Eurolinx linking cord, white $9.10
L-EULNK-25-WH-1 10” (25 cm) Eurolinx linking cord, white $9.55
L-EULNK-60-WH-1 24” (60 cm) Eurolinx linking cord, white $11.05
L-EULNK-120-WH-1 48” (120 cm) Eurolinx linking cord, white $13.10
L-EULNK-180-WH-1 72” (180 cm) Eurolinx linking cord, white $15.60
Part # Description
Suggested
List Price
L-EUL-GTD-1 27W Eurolinx gradual inline touch dimmer $27.05